Larson & Darby Group

Architecture Engineering Interiors

2025 Billing Rates

POSITION

Senior Structural Engineer

Management

Senior Architect/Interior Designer/Engineer

Architect/Interior Designer/Engineer 3

Architect/Interior Designer/Engineer 2

Architect/Interior Designer/Engineer 1

Senior Architectural/Interior/Engineering Designer (non-licensed)

Architectural/Interior/Engineering Designer 3 (non-licensed)

Architectural/Interior/Engineering Designer 2 (non-licensed)

Architectural/Interior/Engineering Designer 1 (non-licensed)

HOURLY RATE

$250.00

$215.00

$182.00

$146.00

$131.00

$115.00

$138.00

$127.00

$106.00

$103.00
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