

## 2025 Billing Rates

POSITION	HOURLY RATE
Senior Structural Engineer	\$250.00
Management	\$215.00
Senior Architect/Interior Designer/Engineer	\$182.00
Architect/Interior Designer/Engineer 3	\$146.00
Architect/Interior Designer/Engineer 2	\$131.00
Architect/Interior Designer/Engineer 1	\$115.00
Senior Architectural/Interior/Engineering Designer (non-licensed)	\$138.00
Architectural/Interior/Engineering Designer 3 (non-licensed)	\$127.00
Architectural/Interior/Engineering Designer 2 (non-licensed)	\$106.00
Architectural/Interior/Engineering Designer 1 (non-licensed)	\$103.00